Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair [NJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton [T. Edison |[W. Pater Total
01.0103 3 3
01.0901 1 1
01.1001 21 21
03.0103 6 8 14
03.0104 10 13 11 34
04.0201 18 18
04.0301 4 72 76
04.0601 8 8
05.0102 1 7 8
05.0103
05.0104
05.0108
05.0207 5 5
09.0101 11 11
09.0901 6 6
09.0902 16 8 24
09.9999
10.0302 1 1
11.0101 7 26 218 2 63 316
11.0103 20 41 61
11.0199 3 3
11.0401 132 41 173
11.0701 5 14 19
11.0901 3 3
11.1003 16 16
11.1004
11.1099
13.0101 9 231 20 4 264
13.0201
13.0301
13.0401 100 31 164 23 19 17 28 382
13.0404 10 10

13.0406




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
13.0407 10 10
13.0408 56 56
13.0409
13.0410 79 79
13.0501 38 23 66
13.0603 3 3
13.0901 7 7
13.1001 79 45 52 52 23 17 44 27 339
13.1011 7 9 7 23
13.1012 46 46
13.1015 5 36 41
13.1099
13.1101 37 71 89 46 42 20 24 329
13.1102 26 26
13.1202 47 37 35 11 130
13.1205 42 26 68
13.1206 10 23 43 76
13.1209 2 11 13
13.1299 15 15
13.1302 11 1 12
13.1305 16 16
13.1306 18 18
13.1307 1 1
13.1311 5 13 28 46
13.1312 2 2
13.1314 22 22
13.1315 12 9 25 5 26 7 11 95
13.1316 20 20
13.1318 15 15
13.1324 14 14
13.1399 5 1 6
13.1401 45 45
13.9999 1 37 38
14.0101 26 26




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
14.0301 1 1
14.0501 62 25 87
14.0601 15 15
14.0701 35 53 88
14.0801 76 23 99
14.0804 10 10
14.0901 21 21
14.0903 4 4
14.1001 185 98 283
14.1201
14.1401 10 10
14.1801 9 9
14.1901 51 48 99
14.2401
14.2701 13 13
14.3501 29 14 43
14.3601 9 9
14.3701
14.4301 2 2
14.9999
15.1501 99 14 113
16.0102 9 2 11
16.0104 1 1
16.0300 10 10
16.0301 5 5
16.0400
16.0501 4 4
16.0901 7 2 9
16.0902 2 2
16.0905 6 16 22
16.0908
16.1200 1 1
19.0101 11 11
19.0501 29 29




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
19.0599
22.0208
22.0212
22.9999 11 11
23.0101 16 16 39 10 81
23.1301 8
23.1302 33 6 39
23.1303 7
23.9999 8 8
24.0101 8 14
25.0101 113 113
26.0101 23 24 5 54
26.0102 247 247
26.0202 1 1
26.0204 10 10
26.0301 6 6
26.0401 6 6
26.0502 6 6
26.0599 3 3
26.0702 1 1
26.0802 4 4
26.0901 2 2
26.0999 1 1 2
26.1001 1 1
26.1003
26.1004 1 1
26.1102 17 25
26.1103 2 7
26.1104 5 5
26.1201 1 7
26.1301 7 7
26.1302 1 1
26.1501 1 1
27.0101 15 11 47 73




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
27.0301 9 9
27.0305
27.0501 8 13 106 127
27.9999 5 5
30.0101 89 89
30.0501 6 6
30.1401
30.1501
30.1701 12 12
30.1901 3 3
30.2101 7 13
30.3001 6
30.3301 2 2
30.9999 1 12 13
31.0504
31.0505 10 2 17
38.0101 1 1
38.0201 4 4
38.0206
39.0401
39.0501
39.0601
39.0602
39.0606
39.0799
39.9999
40.0202
40.0401
40.0499 2 2
40.0501 8 9 17 34
40.0601 5 7 12
40.0607 1 1
40.0801 2 2 4
40.0899 2 2




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
40.1001
41.9999 2 2
42.0101 25 3 68 96
42.2704
42.2801 32 18 50
42.2802
42.2803
42.2804 29 29
42.2805 9 11 44 64
42.2806 25 10 9 44
42.2812
42.2813
42.2814
43.0103 6 6
43.0104 13 5 27 12 57
43.0301 7
43.0399 19 19
44.0401 56 187 243
44.0501 43 45
44.0701 47 68 644 61 820
44.9999 7
45.0201 5 5
45.0501
45.0601 5 5
45.0603 13 13
45.0901 14 14
45.1001 28 5 33
45.1101 4 11 6 21
50.0501 10 7 5 22
50.0701 7 2 20 29
50.0702 10 3 13
50.0703 8 8
50.0901 16 6 13 35
50.0903 12 2 23 37




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Clp Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair INJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton |T. Edison |W. Pater Total
50.0904
50.0906
50.0907
50.0908
50.0910 5 5
50.0912
51.0000 21 8 29
51.0001 31 31
51.0201 34 24 58
51.0203 31 31
51.0501 12 12
51.0506 2 2
51.0508 4 4
51.0509 5 5
51.0510 3 3
51.0511 3 3
51.0701 9 9
51.0907 4 4
51.0912 46 46
51.0913
51.1099 48 10 58
51.1401 4 4
51.1501 1 1
51.1505 8 25 33
51.1508 8 8
51.2004 1 12 4 17
51.2009
51.2010 2 2
51.2099 15 15
51.2201 20 97 117
51.2207
51.2301
51.2306 32 25 57

51.2310




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP Senior Publics: SP
Code |CNJ Kean Montclair [NJCU NJIT Ramapo |Rowan Rutgers |Stockton [T. Edison |[W. Pater Total
51.2399 29 29
51.2706 12 12
51.3102 6 6
51.3201
51.3306
51.3801 9 16 32
51.3802 1 1
51.3803
51.3805
51.3808 54 12 247 313
51.3809 1
51.3814
51.3817
51.3820
51.3821
51.3899 60 60
52.0101
52.0201 160 25 44 28 49 546 45 79 41 1,017
52.0203 2 2
52.0206
52.0211
52.0299 30 52 82
52.0301 19 28 30 197 274
52.0501
52.0801 8 8
52.0901
52.0999
52.1001 187 12 199
52.1002 2 2
52.1099
52.1101

52.1201




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP
Code

Senior Publics:

CNJ

Kean

Montclair

NJCU

NJIT

Ramapo

Rowan

Rutgers

Stockton

T. Edison

W. Pater

SP
Total

52.1302

42

42

52.1399

56

56

52.1401

52.1601

52.1701

52.2001

54.0101

26

11

44

54.0104

Total

426

644

1,227

444

1,210

135

493

4,385

259

199

340

9,762

SOURCE: FY16 IPEDS Completions Survey (Downloaded November 7, 2016)




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind

Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician |Georgian|Monmth |Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
01.0103
01.0901
01.1001
03.0103
03.0104
04.0201 34 34
04.0301
04.0601
05.0102
05.0103 10 10
05.0104 8 8
05.0108 5 5
05.0207
09.0101 36 36
09.0901 6 6
09.0902 8 4 12
09.9999 8 7 15
10.0302
11.0101 37 37
11.0103 14 149 163
11.0199
11.0401 14 14
11.0701 5 250 224 479
11.0901 25 25
11.1003
11.1004 9 1 10
11.1099 2 2
13.0101 78 39 42 168
13.0201 5 5
13.0301 11 9 20
13.0401 8 5 5 17 13 58 106 216
13.0404 17 1 18
13.0406 14 14




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP
Code

Public Mission Independents:

Bloomfd

Caldwell

Centenry

Drew

FDU-flor

FDU-met

Felician

Georgian

Monmth

Princtn U

Rider

St Eliza

St Peter

Seton Hll

Stevens

PM Ind
Total

13.0407

13.0408

13.0409

13.0410

13.0501

13.0603

13.0901

13.1001

18

17

33

10

83

13.1011

13.1012

13.1015

13.1099

18

19

13.1101

35

17

26

29

112

13.1102

13.1202

13.1205

21

21

13.1206

53

48

101

13.1209

13.1299

37

37

13.1302

13.1305

13.1306

13.1307

13.1311

13.1312

13.1314

13.1315

17

12

10

49

13.1316

13.1318

13.1324

13.1399

13.1401

13.9999

24

23

47

14.0101




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician [Georgian|Monmth |[Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
14.0301
14.0501 11 11
14.0601
14.0701 7 22 29
14.0801 14 50 64
14.0804
14.0901 32 31 51 114
14.0903 20 23 43
14.1001 87 30 162 279
14.1201 6 6
14.1401 13 13
14.1801 17 17
14.1901 27 130 157
14.2401 26 26
14.2701 165 165
14.3501
14.3601
14.3701 8 8
14.4301
14.9999 2 2
15.1501 58 58
16.0102
16.0104 7 7
16.0300
16.0301
16.0400 4 4
16.0501 3 3
16.0901 4 4
16.0902
16.0905
16.0908 7 7
16.1200 2 2
19.0101
19.0501




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician [Georgian|Monmth |[Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total

19.0599 23 23

22.0208 28 28

22.0212 2 2

22.9999

23.0101 15 10 21 46

23.1301

23.1302 11 23 34

23.1303

23.9999

24.0101

25.0101

26.0101 9 2 5 16

26.0102

26.0202 8 8

26.0204 14 14

26.0301

26.0401

26.0502 7 7

26.0599

26.0702

26.0802

26.0901

26.0999

26.1001

26.1003 22 22

26.1004

26.1102

26.1103

26.1104 9 9

26.1201

26.1301 8 8

26.1302

26.1501 7 7

27.0101 3 12 104 119




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician [Georgian|Monmth |[Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total

27.0301 11 4 15

27.0305 28 28

27.0501

27.9999

30.0101

30.0501

30.1401 10 10

30.1501 2 >

30.1701

30.1901

30.2101

30.3001

30.3301

30.9999 4 4

31.0504 7 27 34

31.0505

38.0101 2

38.0201 8

38.0206 4

39.0401 8

V||~ |oO|N

39.0501 5

39.0601 3 4 6 48 61

39.0602 46 16 62

39.0606

39.0799 2 2

39.9999 9 9

40.0202 11 11

40.0401 3 3

40.0499

40.0501 19 5 24 7 9 64

40.0601 3 3

40.0607

40.0801 11 3 14

40.0899




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician [Georgian|Monmth |[Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
40.1001 19 19

41.9999
42.0101 12 4 15 31
42.2704 8 8
42.2801
42.2802 2 2
42.2803 18 16 41 12 14 14 65 180
42.2804 16 16
42.2805 7 29 12 2 50
42.2806
42.2812 17 1 18
42.2813 26 26
42.2814 21 13 34
43.0103
43.0104 18 11 9 2 40
43.0301 15 4 10 29
43.0399
44.0401 6 6 89 14 10 23 148
44.0501 15 83 98
44.0701 136 136
44.9999
45.0201 5 3 8
45.0501 4 4
45.0601 18 18
45.0603
45.0901 1 44 45
45.1001 23 23
45.1101 11 11
50.0501
50.0701
50.0702
50.0703 5 5
50.0901 8 8

50.0903




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician [Georgian|Monmth |[Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
50.0904 2 2
50.0906 7 7
50.0907 9 9
50.0908 25 25

50.0910
50.0912 1 1
51.0000 16 16
51.0001
51.0201
51.0203 26 43 69
51.0501
51.0506
51.0508
51.0509
51.0510
51.0511
51.0701 12 24 38 81
51.0907
51.0912 33 33
51.0913 11 11
51.1099
51.1401
51.1501 1 1
51.1505 8 8
51.1508 78 15 93
51.2004
51.2009 16 16
51.2010
51.2099
51.2201
51.2207 4
51.2301 9 9
51.2306 36 36
51.2310 13 13




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician |Georgian|Monmth |Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
51.2399
51.2706
51.3102
51.3201 3
51.3306 15 15
51.3801 83 11 94
51.3802 2 8 10
51.3803 8 4 6 18
51.3805 6 2 8
51.3808 69 8 77
51.3809 9 9
51.3814 2 2
51.3817 1 1
51.3820 18 18
51.3821 5 5
51.3899 3 3
52.0101 14 14
52.0201 11 125 53 56 16 34 93 51 14 12 148 26 639
52.0203
52.0206 176 176
52.0211 16 16
52.0299 83 83
52.0301 2 14 114 1 75 69 275
52.0501 4 4
52.0801 1 27 28
52.0901 5 13 18
52.0999 12 12
52.1001 3 4 7
52.1002
52.1099 75 75
52.1101 2 10 12
52.1201 4 4




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

CIP  |Public Mission Independents: PM Ind
Code [Bloomfd |Caldwell [Centenry|Drew FDU-flor [FDU-met|Felician |Georgian|Monmth |Princtn U|Rider St Eliza |St Peter [Seton HIl|Stevens Total
52.1302 67 67

52.1399
52.1401 2 5 7
52.1601 10 1 11
52.1701 54 54
52.2001 39 39
54.0101 12 17 4 33
54.0104 5 5
Total 2 120 205 97 279 1,156 90 210 666 533 342 123 330 1,032 1,542 6,727

SOURCE: FY16 IPEDS Completions Survey (Downloaded November 7, 2016)




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

01.0103

01.0901

01.1001

03.0103

03.0104

04.0201

04.0301

04.0601

05.0102

05.0103

05.0104

05.0108

05.0207

09.0101

09.0901

09.0902

09.9999

10.0302

353

11.0101

224

11.0103

11.0199

187

11.0401

498

11.0701

28

11.0901

16

11.1003

10

11.1004

11.1099

432

13.0101

13.0201

20

13.0301

598

13.0401

28

13.0404

14

13.0406




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep: Propr [Religious Independ: Religious Grand CIp
Devry Strayer Total Beth Med [New Brns [Princetn S Total Total Code

10{ 13.0407
56| 13.0408
4 13.0409
791 13.0410
66| 13.0501
3| 13.0603

71 13.0901
422 13.1001
24| 13.1011
46| 13.1012
41] 13.1015
19| 13.1099
4411 13.1101
28| 13.1102
131| 13.1202
89| 13.1205
177 13.1206
13| 13.1209
52| 13.1299
12| 13.1302
16( 13.1305
18| 13.1306
5| 13.1307
46| 13.1311
6| 13.1312
22| 13.1314
144 13.1315
20| 13.1316
15( 13.1318
14| 13.1324
6] 13.1399
45| 13.1401
85| 13.9999
27| 14.0101




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep: Propr [Religious Independ: Religious Grand CIp
Devry Strayer Total Beth Med [New Brns [Princetn S Total Total Code

1| 14.0301
98| 14.0501
15( 14.0601
117] 14.0701
163| 14.0801
10| 14.0804
135| 14.0901
47| 14.0903
562| 14.1001
6] 14.1201
23| 14.1401
26| 14.1801
256| 14.1901
26| 14.2401
178 14.2701
43| 14.3501
9] 14.3601

8| 14.3701

2| 14.4301

2| 14.9999
171| 15.1501
11| 16.0102
8| 16.0104
10| 16.0300
5| 16.0301

4 16.0400

7| 16.0501
13| 16.0901
2| 16.0902
22| 16.0905
7] 16.0908

3] 16.1200
11] 19.0101
29] 19.0501




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

23

19.0599

28

22.0208

2

22.0212

11

22.9999

127

23.0101

23.1301

73

23.1302

23.1303

23.9999

14

24.0101

113

25.0101

70

26.0101

247

26.0102

26.0202

24

26.0204

26.0301

)]

26.0401

13

26.0502

26.0599

26.0702

26.0802

26.0901

26.0999

RININ|PR|EP|W

26.1001

22

26.1003

26.1004

25

26.1102

26.1103

14

26.1104

26.1201

15

26.1301

26.1302

26.1501

192

27.0101




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

24

27.0301

28

27.0305

127

27.0501

27.9999

89

30.0101

30.0501

10

30.1401

30.1501

12

30.1701

30.1901

13

30.2101

30.3001

30.3301

17

30.9999

34

31.0504

17

31.0505

38.0101

12

38.0201

38.0206

17

17

25

39.0401

39.0501

34

38

99

39.0601

37

124

161

223

39.0602

685

685

685

39.0606

39.0799

39.9999

40.0202

40.0401

40.0499

40.0501

40.0601

40.0607

40.0801

40.0899




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

19

40.1001

2

41.9999

127

42.0101

42.2704

50

42.2801

42.2802

180

42.2803

45

42.2804

114

42.2805

44

42.2806

18

42.2812

26

42.2813

34

42.2814

43.0103

97

43.0104

36

43.0301

19

43.0399

391

44.0401

143

44.0501

956

44.0701

44.9999

13

45.0201

45.0501

23

45.0601

13

45.0603

59

45.0901

56

45.1001

32

45.1101

22

50.0501

29

50.0701

13

50.0702

13

50.0703

43

50.0901

37

50.0903




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

50.0904

50.0906

50.0907

50.0908

50.0910

50.0912

51.0000

51.0001

51.0201

100

51.0203

51.0501

51.0506

51.0508

51.0509

51.0510

wlwlulph|N

51.0511

90

51.0701

51.0907

79

51.0912

11

51.0913

58

51.1099

51.1401

51.1501

41

51.1505

101

51.1508

17

51.2004

16

51.2009

51.2010

15

51.2099

117

51.2201

51.2207

51.2301

93

51.2306

13

51.2310




Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep:

Devry

Strayer

Propr
Total

Religious Independ:

Beth Med

New Brns

Princetn S

Religious
Total

Grand
Total

CIP
Code

29

51.2399

12

51.2706

6

51.3102

3

51.3201

15

51.3306

126

51.3801

11

51.3802

18
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Master's Degrees Conferred by Institution and Classification of Instructional Program (CIP) Code, F.Y. 2016

Proprietry Indep: Propr |Religious Independ: Religious Grand CIp

Devry Strayer Total Beth Med [New Brns |Princetn S Total Total Code
109 52.1302
56| 52.1399
7] 52.1401
11| 52.1601
541 52.1701
39] 52.2001
771 54.0101
5 54.0104

69 46 115 685 41 175 901 17,505|Total

SOURCE: FY16 IPEDS Completions Survey (Downloaded November 7, 2016)




